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2010 Agency 1503 AUBURN TOWN
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TI ME 13: 59: 26

LEVY NAME

TOWN

RELI EF

I NSURANCE
SOC. SEC.

I MRF
MEDI CARE
AUDI T
AUBURN TOW

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECT! ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

67, 308
11, 786
2,843
4,567
4,136

500
91, 140

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2010 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES
78, 385, 555
237, 325

MAX
RATE

. 2500

. 0050

FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

0
0
0

ACTUAL
RATE

. 0809
. 0143
. 0035
. 0055
. 0050

. 0006
. 1098

SANGAMON ONLY
78, 385,555 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 038781
237,325 TRUTH TAXATI ON I NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

63, 413.
11, 209.
2,743.
4,311.
3, 919.

470.
86, 067.

91
13
49
21
28

32
34
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PTELL EXEMPTION = N RATE FACTOR 1. 020557
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0270
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



